Datasheet XGS3700 Series
Extremely high availability
hardware and software
design
Non-stop connectivity with
hot swappable and internal
redundant power supply
Robust softwares include

devices
• Reset neighboring devices remotely
to factory defaults
• Power cycle neighboring powered
devices (PoE switches only)
Warranty
• Limited life-time warranty*
* Warranty terms, service availability, and service
response times may vary from country or region
to country or region
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2020 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
21/12/20
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (984 ft) Yes
SFP10G-SR-E 10-Gigabit SFP+ LC 850 nm 0.3 km (984 ft) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR-E 10-Gigabit SFP+ LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm (TX)
1550 nm (RX)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit LC / SC 1550 nm (TX)
1310 nm (RX)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
Accessories
Direct Attach Cables (Optional)